

P
ITEM NO.21

COURT NO.4

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3789 OF 2011

ANAND SONKAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BISHOP JOHNSON SCHOOL & COL.& ORS.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3790/2011
(office report on default)

Date: 05/12/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Pooja Dhar, Adv.
In CA 3789/11 & rr Mr. harvinder Singh Anand, Adv.
In CA 3790/11 Mr. Rohan, Adv.

For Appellant in Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
CA 3790/11 & rr in Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.
CA 3789/11

For Respondent(s) Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to the appellants to
file statement of cases.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master