

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 3790/2011

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BISHOP JOHNSON SCHOOL & COLLEGE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
C.A. No. 3789/2011

Date : 09/07/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Utkarsh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Parties are at liberty to file the statement of case as
per statutory time period.
Post again on 17.09.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar

JG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2015.07.11
13:04:14 IST
Reason: